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8 responses
Publish analytics

Name of the Employee:

8 responses

Sangita Buragohain
Sangita Hazarika

Tushar Paul

Biswaijit sarkar
Chandana Hazarika
Siddhartha Bhattacharjee
Sajal Kumar Ghose

Bijit Kr Dey
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Designation

8 responses

Office Staff
Library assistant
Bearer

Library bearer
Librarian

Office Assistant
Sr.Asstt

Junior Assistant

Grade I_D Copy

8 responses

4 4 (50%)
3
2
! 1 (12.5%) 1 (12.5%) 1 (12.5%) 1 (12.5%)
0
1 4 Grade 4 1] Male
Are you satisfied with the official work allotted to you? ID Copy

8 responses

® Yes
® No
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If not, specify the reason
0 responses
No responses yet for this question.

Do you keep both soft and hard copies of your official tasks?

8 responses

@ Yes
® No

Have you been provided any sort of training of official work?

8 responses

® VYes
® No
If not, do you think it is required for you?
8 responses
@ Yes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Lyk4_6ff7ft19wITFO_OYWcD5CMJtgA7ANXM69hP4x0/viewanalytics
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Do you encounter any sort of problem in the official task assigned to I_D Copy
you?

8 responses

® Yes
® No
If yes, specify
0 responses
No responses yet for this question.
Are you satisfied with the administrative process of the college? ID Copy
8 responses
® Yes
® No

If not, specify

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.

N
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Specify the time you spend for different activities in the office? (Per week)

a) Students related tasks

7 responses

6 hours
18 ohours
5 hours
20 hours
30 hours
6 hrs

2 hours

b) Teachers related tasks

7 responses

Thours
12 hours
2hours
10 hours
6 hours
8 hrs

1 hour
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c) Record keeping tasks

7 responses

Thours
12hours
2hours
5 hours
6 hours
30 hrs
3 hours

d) Other Activity (specify)

6 responses

2hours
6 hours
5 hours
6 hours
4 hrs

3 hours
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e) Total time spend per week IO copy

8 responses

3 (37.5%)

1(12.5%) 1(12.5%) 1(12.5%)

27hours 40 hours 48 hours 48 hrs 54 hours

Do you think that you are overburdened? I8 Copy

8 responses

® Yes

® No
Do you have to work overtime? 10 copy
8 responses

® Yes

® No

N
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Your overall satisfaction concerning the Administrative Environment of I8 copy
the college?

8 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

@ Poor

Your overall comments & suggestions for best management of your I_D Copy
office:

8 responses

3
3 (37.5%)
2
1
1(12.5%) 1(12.5%) 1(12.5%)
0
No coments Please increase the library st... Uptodate works in daily basis...
No comments Upto date work in daily basis... We have short...
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